Jun 22 2024 (14:25) India Rail Info 1

Bikaner - Amritsar Weekly Express/14719 - Exp - NWR
RSNR/Rai Singh Nagar to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction
2h 7m - 81 km - 3 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BKN  |Bikaner Junction 15:00 0 |1 0 23 NWR
2 |LGH |Lalgarh junction 15:10 15:12 2m |1 |1 4 77 1228 |NWR
3 LKS Lunkaransar 16:11 16:13 2m |1 1 80 |79 |193 [NWR
4 |MH| |Mahajan 16:43 16:45 2m |0 |1 119 [69 |198 |NWR
5 |AS Arjansar 16:59 17:01 2m [0 |1 135 |35 [199 INWR
6 |SOG |Suratgarh Junction 18:20 18:25 5m |2 |1 182 |43 |171 [NWR
7 |JES Jaitsar 19:00 19:02 2m |0 |1 207 132 |165 [NWR
8 |RSNR [Rai Singh Nagar 19:16 19:18 2m |1 |1 238 |37 |[166 [NWR
9 GJS Gajsinghpur 19:40 19:42 2m |0 |1 252 |89 [163 [NWR
10 |SRW |Shri Karanpur 19:56 19:58 2m |0 |1 272 |78 [173 [NWR
11 |KESR |[Kesri Singhpur 20:15 20:17 2m (0 |1 294 |22 (179 |NWR
12 |SGNR |Shri Ganganagar 21:25 21:50 25m |3 |1 319 |53 |[176 [NWR
Junction
13 |ABS Abohar Junction 22:50 22:55 5m |0 |1 372 |57 NR
14 |FKA Fazilka Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |0 |1 415 |75 |177 [NR
15 [/JBD Jalalabad 00:11 00:13 2m |0 |2 |447 |66 NR
16 |GHS |Guru Harsahai 00:29 00:31 2m |0 |2 465 |39 NR
17 |FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction  |[01:30 017:40 10m [0 |2 503 |77 [199 |NR
18 |MOGA |Moga 02:23 02:25 2m |1 |2 558 |70 (223 [NR
19 |JGN Jagraon 02:50 02:52 2m |1 2 587 |29 (235 [NR
20 |[LDH |Ludhiana junction 04:15 04:25 10m |0 |2 627 |53 [257 |NR
21 |JuC  |Jalandhar City Junction 05:30 05:35 5m |1 |2 684 |70 |237 |NR
22 |BEAS |Beas Junction 06:06 06:08 2m |1 |2 720 |38 |233 |[NR
23 |ASR Amritsar Junction 07:15 0 (2 762 |- 230 |NR

Jun 22 2024 (14:25) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



